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VO001S - MAX VICKERY SHOOT-OFF WINNERS

01
12
03
14
:5

108209
128021
117950
133147
045826

Roy, Joseph

Conley, Nathan
Greenlee, Morgan
Eckard, Adam
Capriglione, Anthony

V1A - MAX VICKERY OVER 60

1
2
3
4

072956
047408
013670
002038

Hilworth, John
Marsh, Richard
Mingo, T

Fulmer, James

V1B - MAX VICKERY-UNDER 60

01
2
3
4
5

117950
133147
128021
093868
105415

Greenlee, Morgan
Eckard, Adam
Conley, Nathan
Woeste, Alan

Dalton, Doug

V1C - MAX VICKERY-WOMEN

1

141786

Payne, Shirley

V1D - MAX VICKERY-JUNIORS

1
12

144531

T36673

Marsh, Andy

Fulmer, Lucas

V1E - MAX VICKERY-OVER 70

1
2
3
4

056486
125588
009586
069375

Stock, Richard
Richards, Robert
Riehle, Robert
Carr, Page

001S - CROSLEY SHOOT-OFF WINNERS

01
12
03
4
:5

096883
020878
001120
017377
018863

Swigart, Tom
Ingram, Rodney
Meanley, E. Branch
Hargis, J L

Larson, Andy

001A - CROSLEY MATCH-OVER 60

1

2
3
4
5

041201
096883
001120
019652
088184

Donaldson, Mark
Swigart, Tom
Meanley, E. Branch
Blazier, Donald
Bolen, Bill

49-1 0.0000
49-0 0.0000
47-0 0.0000
47-0 0.0000
46-1 0.0000

43-1 0.0000
43-0 0.0000
41-0 0.0000
40-0 0.0000

47-1 0.0000
47-1 0.0000
46-1 0.0000
46-0 0.0000
46-0 0.0000

44 -0 0.0000

46-2 0.0000
16-0 0.0000

44 -0 0.0000
30-0 0.0000
22-0 0.0000
15-0 0.0000

49-3 0.0000
49 -2 0.0000
49-1 0.0000
49-1 0.0000
48 -2 0.0000

49-2 0.0000
49-0 0.0000
46-0 0.0000
46-0 0.0000
46-0 0.0000
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001B - CROSLEY MATCH-UNDER 60
01 104409 Shepherd, Joseph

12 134599 Fleetwood, colton

: 3 101800 Doolittle, Eric

D4 140219 Wentzel, Mitchell Scott
:5 140718 Payne, Michael

001C - CROSLEY MATCH-WOMEN
01 130124  Shepherd, Deanna
12 099000 Doolittle, Chris

13 098989  Bolen, Deb

001D - CROSLEY MATCH-JUNIORS
i1 T36673 Fulmer, Lucas

001E - CROSLEY MATCH-OVER 70
01 017377 Hargis, J L

12 020878 Ingram, Rodney

03 018863 Larson, Andy

t 4 070725 Thorn, Dick

:5 013293 Thumma, Ira

009 - MIKE FINK 25 YARDS OFFHAND
01 017377 Hargis, JL

12 114930 Ware, Todd

: 3 045826  Capriglione, Anthony

027 - RED FARRIS (FREE RIFLE) 50 YARDS OFFHAND

01 045826  Capriglione, Anthony
12 017377 Hargis, JL
03 130110 Eddington, Neil

131 -BOLTZ 50 YARDS BENCH
01 017377 Hargis, JL

D2 041201 Donaldson, Mark
03 023343  Cottrel, William

137 - ALVIN YORK 50 YARDS BENCH
01 017377 Hargis, J L

12 130110 Eddington, Neil

03 041201 Donaldson, Mark

157 - WALTER CLINE 100 YARDS BENCH

01 041201 Donaldson, Mark
12 088184  Bolen, Bill
03 017377 Hargis, JL

50-3 0.0000
49-1 0.0000
45-0 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000

47-0 0.0000
45-1 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000

31-0 0.0000

49 -2 0.0000
49-0 0.0000
48 -0 0.0000
47 -0 0.0000
42 -0 0.0000

46-0 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000

48-1 0.0000
47-2 0.0000
46-1 0.0000

49-3 0.0000
49-2 0.0000
49-1 0.0000

48 -2 0.0000
48 -1 0.0000
47-1 0.0000

49-1 0.0000
48-1 0.0000
45-0 0.0000

062 - BEATRICE SCHWIMMER WOMEN'S 25 YARDS OFFHAND
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Place: 1 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 48-1 0.0000
Place: 2 058339 Lotts, Sarah 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 079431 Reed, Ann 46-0 0.0000

063 - MADONNA OF THE TRAILS WOMEN'S 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 120734  Millican, Margaret 42 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 42 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 079431 Reed, Ann 42 -0 0.0000

202 - ANNIE OAKLEY WOMEN'S 50 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 079431 Reed, Ann 49-1 0.0000
Place: 2 058339 Lotts, Sarah 48-0 0.0000
Place: 3 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 47 -2 0.0000

203 - BARBARA FRITCHIE WOMEN'S 100 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 48-2 0.0000
Place: 2 079431 Reed, Ann 46-1 0.0000
Place: 3 058339 Lotts, Sarah 45-0 0.0000

170 - CLAUDE TURNER MEMORIAL 50 YARDS FLINT BENCH

Place: 1 109420 Repovsch, Richard 49-1 0.0000
Place: 2 045826  Capriglione, Anthony 49-0 0.0000
Place: 3 000594  Scott, Roy 48-1 0.0000

171 - M.G. VAN WAY MEMORIAL 50 YARDS FLINT BENCH

Place: 1 130110 Eddington, Neil 49-2 0.0000
Place: 2 104409  Shepherd, Joseph 49-1 0.0000
Place: 3 000594  Scott, Roy 48 -2 0.0000

175 - BILL CARR 100 YARDS FLINT BENCH

Place: 1 130110 Eddington, Neil 50-3 0.0000
Place: 2 104409 Shepherd, Joseph 49 -4 0.0000
Place: 3 045826  Capriglione, Anthony 48 -0 0.0000

050 - MARION ADAMS MEMORIAL 50 YARDS MUSKET

Place: 1 125126 Bondurant, Charlie 85-0 0.0000
Place: 2 107869  Millican, Trey 83-0 0.0000
Place: 3 057022  Kershner, Larry 82-0 0.0000

051 - MUSKET 100 YARDS

Place: 1 109041 Reed, David 87-0 0.0000
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy 85-0 0.0000
Place: 3 125126 Bondurant, Charlie 78-0 0.0000

052 - MUSKET 100 YARDS

Place: 1 152221 Koch, James 73-0 0.0000
Place: 2 109041 Reed, David 57-0 0.0000
Place: 3 144531  Marsh, Andy 53-0 0.0000
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053 - MUSKET 200 YARDS
Place: 1 045826  Capriglione, Anthony
Place: 2 109041 Reed, David
Place: 3 125126 Bondurant, Charlie

040 - JOHN BARSOTTI 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 036046 Mings, Scott
Place: 2 017377 Hargis, JL
Place: 3 045826  Capriglione, Anthony

042 - KIT CARSON 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 017377 Hargis, JL
Place: 2 146182 Hagerty, Angie
Place: 3 045826  Capriglione, Anthony

172 - BENCH 50 YARDS
Place: 1 045826  Capriglione, Anthony
Place: 2 017377 Hargis, J L
Place: 3 T36877 Clements, Ernie

173 - BENCH 50 YARDS
Place: 1 045826  Capriglione, Anthony
Place: 2 017377 Hargis, JL

176 - BENCH 100 YARDS
Place: 1 017377 Hargis, JL
Place: 2 045826  Capriglione, Anthony
Place: 3 T36877 Clements, Ernie

046 - FLINT OFFHAND 25 YARDS
Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim

Place: 2 013670 Mingo, T
Place: 3 105415 Dalton, Doug

64-0
59-0
58-0

46-0
45-0
43-0

48-1
41-0
41-0

48-1
47-1
15-0

48-1
47 -2

49-0
47-2
10-1

49-2
48-1
48-0

043 - B.L. COMPTON MEMORIAL 50 YARDS FLINT OFFHAND

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben
Place: 3 069505 Wheelock, William

044 - WILLIAM BUCHELE 50 YARDS FLINT OFFHAND

Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 071013 Marsh, Tim
Place: 3 105415 Dalton, Doug

045 - LEW WETZEL 100 YARDS FLINT OFFHAND

Place: 1 149348 Hudelson, Ben
Place: 2 105415 Dalton, Doug
Place: 3 071013 Marsh, Tim

44-0
43-0
41-0

48-0
47-0
47-0

43-0
43-0
41-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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082 - JUNIOR OFFHAND 25 YARDS

Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 49-1 0.0000
Place: 2 134247  Mings, Sarah 47-1 0.0000
Place: 3 T36756 Thornburg, Mason 35-1 0.0000

210.21 - BETTY ZANE 50 YD BENCH REST METALLIC SIGHTS

Place: 1 T36673 Fulmer, Lucas 46-1 0.0000
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy 45-2 0.0000
Place: 3 T36756 Thornburg, Mason 22-0 0.0000

212.21 - UNNAMED 50 YD BENCH REST OPEN SIGHTS

Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 43-1 0.0000
Place: 2 T36673 Fulmer, Lucas 31-0 0.0000
Place: 3 T36756 Thornburg, Mason 10-0 0.0000

012 - NATHAN HALE 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 48-1 0.0000
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo 48 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 114930 Ware, Todd 47-1 0.0000

013 - FRIENDSHIP TROPHY 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph 47-1 0.0000
Place: 2 093868 Woeste, Alan 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 080153 Holmes, Leo 46 -2 0.0000

014 - THE FRONTIERSMAN 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 036046 Mings, Scott 49-1 0.0000
Place: 2 117950 Greenlee, Morgan 48-1 0.0000
Place: 3 071013 Marsh, Tim 47 -1 0.0000

015 - JIM HENDERSON MEMORIAL 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 49-2 0.0000
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo 49-2 0.0000
Place: 3 114930 Ware, Todd 48 -0 0.0000

190 - LONG RANGE SLUG 300 YARDS

Place: 1 013114 Lemon, James 99-4 0.0000
Place: 2 040204 Warner, Kevin 97-2 0.0000
Place: 3 005864 Wadlington, Wayne 95-0 0.0000

188 - LONG RANGE SLUG 400 YARDS

Place: 1 040204 Warner, Kevin 100-5 0.0000
Place: 2 013114 Lemon, James 97-4 0.0000
Place: 3 144107 Fisk, Todd 90-1 0.0000

189 - LONG RANGE SLUG 500 YARDS
Place: 1 040204 Warner, Kevin 98-4 0.0000
Place: 2 144107 Fisk, Todd 72-0 0.0000
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180 - BOSS JOHNSTON 100 YARDS SLUG

Place: 1 040204 Warner, Kevin 50-4 0.0000
Place: 2 012743  Scott, RK 50-4 0.0000
Place: 3 001120 Meanley, E. Branch 50-4 0.0000

181 - NEIDNER 100 YARDS SLUG

Place: 1 040204 Warner, Kevin 100-8 0.0000
Place: 2 007263  Policy, Michael 100-7 0.0000
Place: 3 011883 Warner, Don 100-7 0.0000

185 - H.V. PERRY 200 YARDS SLUG

Place: 1 132617 Meanley, Michele 100-1 0.0000
Place: 2 013114 Lemon, James 100-9 0.0000
Place: 3 136675 Barnhill, Mark 100-8 0.0000

186 - LADOW JOHNSTON 300 YARDS SLUG

Place: 1 011883 Warner, Don 99-5 0.0000
Place: 2 013114 Lemon, James 99-3 0.0000
Place: 3 040204 Warner, Kevin 97-3 0.0000

060 - LAURA BROOKS MEMORIAL WOMEN'S 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 48 -3 0.0000
Place: 2 114933 Lewis, Shannon 45-1 0.0000
Place: 3 058339 Lotts, Sarah 45-0 0.0000

064 - WOMEN'S 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 114933 Lewis, Shannon 50-1 0.0000
Place: 2 058339 Lotts, Sarah 49-3 0.0000
Place: 3 141786  Payne, Shirley 49-1 0.0000

070 - BERTA TURNER (FREE RIFLE) WOMEN'S 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 114933 Lewis, Shannon 45-0 0.0000
Place: 2 058339 Lotts, Sarah 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 43-1 0.0000

071 - WOMEN'S 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 141786 Payne, Shirley 38-0 0.0000
Place: 2 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 30-0 0.0000
Place: 3 058339 Lotts, Sarah 25-0 0.0000

155 - BENCH 100 YARDS

Place: 1 008123 Dickson, Robert 50-4 0.0000
Place: 2 088184 Bolen, Bill 49-3 0.0000
Place: 3 140718 Payne, Michael 49-1 0.0000

156 - BENCH 100 YARDS
Place: 1 032731 Lotts, Fred 49-1 0.0000
Place: 2 041201 Donaldson, Mark 49-0 0.0000
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Place: 3

130 - CHARLEY RUARK MEMORIAL 50 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

088184  Bolen, Bill

008123 Dickson, Robert
085226 Vanderbos, David

122470 Arbogast, Kevin

136 - HARRY PLUMMER MEMORIAL 50 YARDS BENCH
Place: 1 001120 Meanley, E. Branch

Place: 2 020878  Ingram, Rodney
Place: 3 070725  Thorn, Dick

150 - NED ROBERTS 100 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 2 088184 Bolen, Bill
Place: 3 070725 Thorn, Dick

154 - JOE KINDIG 100 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 008123  Dickson, Robert
Place: 2 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 3 104409  Shepherd, Joseph

160 - GORNING 200 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 088184 Bolen, Bill
Place: 2 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 3 041201 Donaldson, Mark

454 - WOMEN'S BUFFALO 50 YARDS

Place: 1 027598 Van Epps, Theresa
Place: 2 120295 Marshall, Jessica
Place: 3 097545  Taylor, Mary Amelia

455 - WOMEN'S BUFFALO 50 YARDS

Place: 1 097545  Taylor, Mary Amelia
Place: 2 027598 Van Epps, Theresa
Place: 3 120295 Marshall, Jessica

456 - WOMEN'S BUFFALO 100 YARDS

Place: 1 027598 Van Epps, Theresa
Place: 2 097545 Taylor, Mary Amelia
Place: 3 120295 Marshall, Jessica

090 - TRADITIONAL OFFHAND 25 YARDS

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim
Place: 2 108209 Roy, Joseph
Place: 3 080153 Holmes, Leo

091 - TRADITIONAL OFFHAND 50 YARDS

Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph

48 -1 0.0000

49-3 0.0000
47-1 0.0000
47-1 0.0000

50-4 0.0000
50-3 0.0000
49-2 0.0000

50-2 0.0000
49 -2 0.0000
48 -2 0.0000

49-4 0.0000
49 -2 0.0000
49 -2 0.0000

48-0 0.0000
48-0 0.0000
47-0 0.0000

48-1 0.0000
47-2 0.0000
36-0 0.0000

42 -0 0.0000
41-0 0.0000
39-0 0.0000

47-1 0.0000
40-0 0.0000
38-0 0.0000

47-1 0.0000
47 -0 0.0000
47-0 0.0000

49-1 0.0000
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Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo
Place: 3 133147 Eckard, Adam

092 - TRADITIONAL OFFHAND 50 YARDS
Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph
Place: 2 128021 Conley, Nathan
Place: 3 071013 Marsh, Tim

093 - TRADITIONAL OFFHAND 100 YARDS
Place: 1 071013  Marsh, Tim
Place: 2 114930 Ware, Todd
Place: 3 128021 Conley, Nathan

135 - ELMER HERMAN MEMORIAL 50 YARDS BENCH
Place: 1 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 2 001120 Meanley, E. Branch
Place: 3 122470  Arbogast, Kevin

138 - BEN MELLOR 50 YARDS BENCH
Place: 1 147000 Williams, Brian
Place: 2 041201 Donaldson, Mark
Place: 3 122470  Arbogast, Kevin

152 - BENCH 100 YARDS
Place: 1 122470  Arbogast, Kevin
Place: 2 032731  Lotts, Fred
Place: 3 088184  Bolen, Bill

153 - THE WHITWORTH 100 YARDS BENCH
Place: 1 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 2 147000  Williams, Brian
Place: 3 088184  Bolen, Bill

011 - 60 & OVER 25 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 072281 Crane, Lowell
Place: 2 070654 Chapman, Steve
Place: 3 075571 Hand, Larry

022 - 60 AND OVER 50 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 075571 Hand, Larry
Place: 2 070654 Chapman, Steve
Place: 3 072956  Hilworth, John

028 - 60 AND OVER 50 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 097493  Millican, Bill
Place: 2 072281 Crane, Lowell
Place: 3 080153 Holmes, Leo

038 - 60 AND OVER 100 YARDS OFFHAND

48 - 3
48 - 2

46-0
46-0
42-0

45-0
42-0
42-0

50-3
50-2
50-2

50-2
50-2
50-0

50-4
50-2
50-2

50-3
50-2
50-1

47-1
46-1
46-1

48-1
47-1
47-1

42-0
42-0
41-0

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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Place: 1 072281 Crane, Lowell 42 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 097493  Millican, Bill 40-1 0.0000
Place: 3 075571 Hand, Larry 38-0 0.0000

080 - JUNIOR 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 48 -2 0.0000
Place: 2 149743  Cantrell, Danren 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 134247  Mings, Sarah 42 -0 0.0000

081 - JUNIOR 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 48 -1 0.0000
Place: 2 149743  Cantrell, Danren 45-1 0.0000
Place: 3 134247  Mings, Sarah 43-1 0.0000

016 - CHARLIE HAFFNER 25 YARDS

Place: 1 133147 Eckard, Adam 49-0 0.0000
Place: 2 153509 Vermillion, Jesse 48-0 0.0000
Place: 3 149348 Hudelson, Ben 44 -0 0.0000

017 - CHARLIE HAFFNER 25 YARDS

Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph 47 -3 0.0000
Place: 2 151701 Hudelson, Chris 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 107869  Millican, Trey 46-1 0.0000

018 - CHARLIE HAFFNER 25 YARDS

Place: 1 149348 Hudelson, Ben 48-1 0.0000
Place: 2 114930 Ware, Todd 48-1 0.0000
Place: 3 133147 Eckard, Adam 46-1 0.0000

025 - CHARLIE HAFFNER 50 YARDS

Place: 1 114930 Ware, Todd 45-1 0.0000
Place: 2 109881 Kosman, Scott 43-1 0.0000
Place: 3 075571 Hand, Larry 41 -0 0.0000

026 - CHARLIE HAFFNER 50 YARDS

Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph 45-0 0.0000
Place: 2 133147 Eckard, Adam 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 149348 Hudelson, Ben 42 -0 0.0000

033 - CHARLIE HAFFNER 100 YARDS

Place: 1 149348 Hudelson, Ben 36-0 0.0000
Place: 2 075571 Hand, Larry 33-0 0.0000
Place: 3 108209 Roy, Joseph 30-0 0.0000

004 - WOMEN'S CHARLIE HAFFNER 25 YARDS

Place: 1 114933 Lewis, Shannon 46-0 0.0000
Place: 2 079431 Reed, Ann 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 120734  Millican, Margaret 28-1 0.0000
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005 - WOMEN'S CHARLIE HAFFNER 25 YARDS

Place: 1 079431 Reed, Ann
Place: 2 141786 Payne, Shirley
Place: 3 114933 Lewis, Shannon

006 - WOMEN'S CHARLIE HAFFNER 25 YARDS

Place: 1 114933 Lewis, Shannon
Place: 2 079431 Reed, Ann
Place: 3 141786 Payne, Shirley

44 -1 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000

46-0 0.0000
39-0 0.0000
35-1 0.0000

019 - MARNIE McCAUSLAND MEMORIAL WOMEN'S 50 YARDS

Place: 1 034541 Klingler, Kathy
Place: 2 114933 Lewis, Shannon
Place: 3 141786 Payne, Shirley

048 - WOMEN'S CHARLIE HAFFNER 50 YARDS

Place: 1 079431 Reed, Ann
Place: 2 120734  Millican, Margaret
Place: 3 034541  Klingler, Kathy

049 - WOMEN'S CHARLIE HAFFNER 100 YARDS

Place: 1 114933 Lewis, Shannon
Place: 2 120734  Millican, Margaret
Place: 3 141786 Payne, Shirley

140 - ROUND BALL BENCH 50 YARDS
Place: 1 008123  Dickson, Robert
Place: 2 070725 Thorn, Dick
Place: 3 149815 Bruyneel, David

159 - ROUND BALL BENCH 100 YARDS
Place: 1 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 2 041201 Donaldson, Mark
Place: 3 088184  Bolen, Bill

165 - ROUND BALL BENCH 200 YARDS
Place: 1 041201 Donaldson, Mark
Place: 2 130110 Eddington, Neil
Place: 3 088184 Bolen, Bill

450 - BILL CODY 50 YARDS BUFFALO
Place: 1 133911 Goden, Thomas
Place: 2 007783  Taylor, Tim
Place: 3 097545 Taylor, Mary Amelia

451 - BUFFALO 100 YARDS
Place: 1 007783 Taylor, Tim
Place: 2 069505 Wheelock, William

40-0 0.0000
27-1 0.0000
19-0 0.0000

43 -0 0.0000
34-0 0.0000
33-0 0.0000

41 -0 0.0000
21-0 0.0000
18-0 0.0000

50-1 0.0000
50-1 0.0000
49-3 0.0000

49-2 0.0000
48-1 0.0000
48-1 0.0000

48 -3 0.0000
48-1 0.0000
47 -2 0.0000

44 -1 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000
43-0 0.0000

43-0 0.0000
43-0 0.0000

rpt_match_placings Page 10 of 30

Monday, June 21, 2021 6:23:04 PM



Match Placings

Place: 3 097545  Taylor, Mary Amelia

452 - BUFFALO 50 YARDS
Place: 1 007783 Taylor, Tim
Place: 2 097545  Taylor, Mary Amelia
Place: 3 069505 Wheelock, William

453 - BUFFALO 100 YARDS
Place: 1 069505 Wheelock, William
Place: 2 097545  Taylor, Mary Amelia
Place: 3 007783  Taylor, Tim

105 - SMOOTHBORE 25 YARDS
Place: 1 106544 Means, Robert
Place: 2 014427  Jaskoviak, James
Place: 3 032731 Lotts, Fred

106 - SMOOTHBORE 25 YARDS
Place: 1 105415 Dalton, Doug
Place: 2 106544  Means, Robert
Place: 3 014427  Jaskoviak, James

107 - SMOOTHBORE 50 YARDS
Place: 1 105415 Dalton, Doug
Place: 2 106544  Means, Robert
Place: 3 032731 Lotts, Fred

108 - SMOOTHBORE 100 YARDS
Place: 1 105415 Dalton, Doug
Place: 2 106544  Means, Robert
Place: 3 032731 Lotts, Fred

125 - UNLIMITED LONGHUNTER 25 YARDS
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 111357  Nelson, Russell
Place: 3 133147 Eckard, Adam

126 - UNLIMITED LONGHUNTER 50 YARDS
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 133375 Haley, Russell
Place: 3 133147  Eckard, Adam

127 - UNLIMITED LONGHUNTER 50 YARDS
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 111357 Nelson, Russell
Place: 3 133147  Eckard, Adam

128 - UNLIMITED LONGHUNTER 100 YARDS
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan

42 -0

46-0
45-0
43-0

45-1
42-0
40-0

39-0
37-0
37-0

48 -1
41-0
38-0

43-1
39-0
26-0

39-0
36-0
31-0

50-1
46-0
31-0

46-0
40-0
30-0

41-0

33-0

26-0

37-0

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
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Place: 2 133147 Eckard, Adam 25-0 0.0000
Place: 3 129161  Halupowski, David 15-0 0.0000

100 - TRADITIONAL OH FLINT 25 YARDS

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 47 -2 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 145543  Burnett, Jim 45-0 0.0000

101 - TRADITIONAL OH FLINT 50 YARDS

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 075571 Hand, Larry 47 -0 0.0000

102 - TRADITIONAL OH FLINT 50 YARDS

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 013670 Mingo, T 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 149348 Hudelson, Ben 38-0 0.0000

103 - TRADITIONAL OH FLINT 100 YARDS

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 43-0 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 41 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 047408 Marsh, Richard 40-0 0.0000

200 - WOMEN'S BENCH 50 YARDS

Place: 1 130124  Shepherd, Deanna 49-2 0.0000
Place: 2 079431 Reed, Ann 49-2 0.0000
Place: 3 097545  Taylor, Mary Amelia 49-0 0.0000

201 - WOMEN'S BENCH 50 YARDS

Place: 1 058339 Lotts, Sarah 50-1 0.0000
Place: 2 132617 Meanley, Michele 49-2 0.0000
Place: 3 098989 Bolen, Deb 49-0 0.0000

206 - WOMEN'S BENCH 100 YARDS

Place: 1 058339 Lotts, Sarah 49-3 0.0000
Place: 2 079431 Reed, Ann 49-0 0.0000
Place: 3 132617 Meanley, Michele 48 -1 0.0000

114 - SCHUETZEN 100 YARDS

Place: 1 069505 Wheelock, William 224-0 0.0000
Place: 2 072281 Crane, Lowell 222-0 0.0000
Place: 3 075571 Hand, Larry 207-0 0.0000

115 - SCHUETZEN 200 YARDS

Place: 1 072281 Crane, Lowell 172-0 0.0000
Place: 2 075571 Hand, Larry 147-0 0.0000
Place: 3 069505 Wheelock, William 130-0 0.0000

116 - SCHUETZEN 200 YARDS
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Place: 1 072281 Crane, Lowell 81-0 0.0000
Place: 2 075571 Hand, Larry 72-0 0.0000
Place: 3 069505 Wheelock, William 40-0 0.0000

110 - HUSBAND & WIFE 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 130124  Shepherd, Deanna 85-2 0.0000
Place: 1 104409 Shepherd, Joseph 85-2 0.0000
Place: 2 141786  Payne, Shirley 43-0 0.0000
Place: 2 140718 Payne, Michael 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 079430 Reed, Stanley 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 079431 Reed, Ann 43-0 0.0000

230 - WILLIAMSON HUSBAND & WIFE 50 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 130124  Shepherd, Deanna 99-3 0.0000
Place: 1 104409 Shepherd, Joseph 99-3 0.0000
Place: 2 101800 Doolittle, Eric 94 -2 0.0000
Place: 2 099000 Doolittle, Chris 94 -2 0.0000
Place: 3 079431 Reed, Ann 92-0 0.0000
Place: 3 079430 Reed, Stanley 92-0 0.0000

460 - HUSBAND & WIFE 50 YARDS CROSS-STICKS
Place: 1 130124  Shepherd, Deanna 88-0 0.0000
Place: 1 104409  Shepherd, Joseph 88-0 0.0000

008 - THE PIONEER 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 128021 Conley, Nathan 48 -1 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 48-1 0.0000
Place: 3 108209 Roy, Joseph 47 -1 0.0000

020 - SIMON KENTON 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 128021 Conley, Nathan 46 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 114930 Ware, Todd 41-1 0.0000
Place: 3 129743  Swank, Elmer 41-0 0.0000

029 - OFFHAND 50 YARDS

Place: 1 128021 Conley, Nathan 49 -3 0.0000
Place: 2 108209 Roy, Joseph 49-2 0.0000
Place: 3 045826  Capriglione, Anthony 49-2 0.0000

030 - JOHN MENCH 100 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 128021 Conley, Nathan 42-1 0.0000
Place: 3 047408 Marsh, Richard 41-0 0.0000

010 - AMS OFFHAND 25 YARDS
Place: 1 133147 Eckard, Adam 47-1 0.0000
Place: 2 119700 Crum, Matt 47 -0 0.0000
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Place: 3 047408 Marsh, Richard

023 - AMS OFFHAND 50 YARDS
Place: 1 045826  Capriglione, Anthony
Place: 2 119700 Crum, Matt
Place: 3 075571 Hand, Larry

024 - AMS OFFHAND 50 YARDS
Place: 1 114930 Ware, Todd

Place: 2 108209 Roy, Joseph
Place: 3 128021 Conley, Nathan

032 - AMS OFFHAND 100 YARDS
Place: 1 075571 Hand, Larry
Place: 2 119700  Crum, Matt
Place: 3 071013 Marsh, Tim

085 - INTERMEDIATE 25 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy
Place: 2 153509 Vermillion, Jesse
Place: 3 126164 Weaver, Caleb

086 - INTERMEDIATE 50 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy
Place: 2 123834 Meadows, Adam

Place: 3 138286 Weissmann, James

087 - INTERMEDIATE 100 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 123834 Meadows, Adam
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy

Place: 3 138286 Weissmann, James

242 - CHUNK GUN
Place: 1 076841 Gard, Joel
Place: 2 096883  Swigart, Tom
Place: 3 135576  Swigart, Dawn

243 - CHUNK GUN
Place: 1 069375 Carr, Page
Place: 2 135576  Swigart, Dawn
Place: 3 T36773 Wonning, Seth

034 - SIGHTED SMOOTHBORE 25 YARDS
Place: 1 047408 Marsh, Richard
Place: 2 105415 Dalton, Doug
Place: 3 032731 Lotts, Fred

035 - SIGHTED SMOOTHBORE 25 YARDS
Place: 1 105415 Dalton, Doug

47-0

45-0
41-0
41-0

48-1
48-1
48-0

43-1
42-0
42-0

46-1
45-0
43-0

43-0
42-0
40-0

38-0
37-0
31-0

46-0
43-0
37-0

48 - 2

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

1.4300
1.8870
2.5360

1.5280
2.4500
2.7340

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
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Place: 2 047408 Marsh, Richard

Place: 3 032731 Lotts, Fred

036 - SIGHTED SMOOTHBORE 50 YARDS

Place: 1 047408 Marsh, Richard

Place: 2 032731 Lotts, Fred

Place: 3 105415 Dalton, Doug

037 - SIGHTED SMOOTHBORE 100 YARDS

Place: 1 047408 Marsh, Richard
Place: 2 105415 Dalton, Doug

Place: 3 032731 Lotts, Fred

007 - ONE GUN 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 114930 Ware, Todd
Place: 2 017377 Hargis, J L

48 -0 0.0000
47 -0 0.0000

46-0 0.0000
41-0 0.0000
40-0 0.0000

41-0 0.0000
38-0 0.0000
34-0 0.0000

48 -1 0.0000
43 -0 0.0000

021 - AL DEUTSCHMAN MEMORIAL ONE GUN 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 017377 Hargis, J L
Place: 2 114930 Ware, Todd

031 - TOM PIKE ONE GUN 100 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 114930 Ware, Todd
Place: 2 017377 Hargis, J L

47 -0 0.0000
47 -0 0.0000

40-0 0.0000
36-0 0.0000

133 - BULL RAMSEY MEMORIAL ONE GUN 50 YARDS BENCH

Place: 2 114930 Ware, Todd
Place: 3 017377 Hargis, J L

151 - ROLAND HARPER ONE GUN 100 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 017377 Hargis, J L

Place: 2 085226 Vanderbos, David

Place: 3 114930 Ware, Todd

054 - NON-JACKETED 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo
Place: 3 128021 Conley, Nathan

055 - NON-JACKETED 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 080153 Holmes, Leo
Place: 2 128021 Conley, Nathan
Place: 3 133147 Eckard, Adam

056 - NON-JACKETED 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo
Place: 3 108209 Roy, Joseph

057 - NON-JACKETED 100 YARDS OFFHAND

35-0 0.0000
43-0 0.0000

47-0 0.0000
42 -0 0.0000
41-1 0.0000

47-1 0.0000
46-0 0.0000
46-0 0.0000

48-1 0.0000
48 -0 0.0000
46-0 0.0000

46-1 0.0000
45-1 0.0000
43-0 0.0000
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Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo
Place: 3 093868 Woeste, Alan

094 - NON-JACKETED FLINT 25 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 072956  Hilworth, John
Place: 3 130556  Foster, Tim

095 - NON-JACKETED FLINT 50 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 130556  Foster, Tim
Place: 3 072956  Hilworth, John

096 - NON-JACKETED FLINT 50 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 107869  Millican, Trey
Place: 3 072956  Hilworth, John

097 - NON-JACKETED FLINT 100 YARDS OFFHAND
Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan
Place: 2 072956  Hilworth, John
Place: 3 014427  Jaskoviak, James

076 - SUB-JUNIOR 25 YARDS STANDING REST
Place: 1 149376  Coffman, Ryder
Place: 2 T36356 Williams, Briley
Place: 3 134257  Nunn, Jeremiah

077 - SUB-JUNIOR 25 YARDS STANDING REST
Place: 1 149376  Coffman, Ryder

Place: 2 T36356 Williams, Briley
Place: 3 149824  Hoffman, Elijah

221 - SUB-JUNIOR 50 YARDS BENCH
Place: 1 149967 Myers, Zoey
Place: 2 149376 Coffman, Ryder
Place: 3 134257  Nunn, Jeremiah

317 - WILLIAM A. ROBERTS, JR. MINI CREEDMOOR
Place: 1 127506  Hopkins, Raymond

318 - LONG RANGE SILHOUETTE
Place: 1 127506  Hopkins, Raymond

319 - LONG RANGE SILHOUETTE
Place: 1 127506 Hopkins, Raymond

465 - FLINT BUFFALO 50 YARDS
Place: 1 007783  Taylor, Tim

42 -0
41-0
40-1

49-1
45-0
44 -2

49-2
44-0
44-0

44-0
42-0
41-0

38-0

35-0

34-0

45-0

43-0

42-0

45-2

41-1

34-2

45-0

31-0

26-0

69-0

85-0

40-0

48-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Place: 2 146182 Hagerty, Angie 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 091509  Sheets, Peter 34-0 0.0000

466 - FLINT BUFFALO 100 YARDS
Place: 1 007783  Taylor, Tim 46-0 0.0000
Place: 2 146182  Hagerty, Angie 34-0 0.0000

467 - FLINT BUFFALO 50 YARDS
Place: 1 007783 Taylor, Tim 46 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 146182 Hagerty, Angie 40-0 0.0000

468 - FLINT BUFFALO 100 YARDS
Place: 1 007783  Taylor, Tim 44 -2 0.0000
Place: 2 146182 Hagerty, Angie 32-0 0.0000

141 - 50 YD 6 BULL (7 RING)

Place: 1 085226 Vanderbos, David 48-1 0.0000
Place: 2 091509 Sheets, Peter 48-1 0.0000
Place: 3 130069 Flaim, Timothy 47-2 0.0000

142 - 50 YD 6 BULL (7 RING)

Place: 1 122470  Arbogast, Kevin 47-1 0.0000
Place: 2 007783  Taylor, Tim 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 104409 Shepherd, Joseph 47 -0 0.0000

143 - 100 YD 100-TARGET (7 RING)

Place: 1 091509 Sheets, Peter 48 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 007783  Taylor, Tim 46-1 0.0000
Place: 3 119700 Crum, Matt 46-0 0.0000

144 - 100 YD 100 YD TARGET (7 RING)

Place: 1 020878 Ingram, Rodney 46 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 085226 Vanderbos, David 45-1 0.0000
Place: 3 007783  Taylor, Tim 45-0 0.0000

083 - INTERMEDIATE ONE RIFLE 25 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 45-0 0.0000
Place: 2 138286 Weissmann, James 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 153509 Vermillion, Jesse 42 -0 0.0000

084 - INTERMEDIATE ONE RIFLE 50 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 138286 Weissmann, James 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 142076  Ware, Clayton 40-0 0.0000

213 - INTERMEDIATE ONE RIFLE 50 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 142076 Ware, Clayton 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 153509 Vermillion, Jesse 40-0 0.0000
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214 - INTERMEDIATE ONE RIFLE 100 YARDS BENCH

Place: 1 142076 Ware, Clayton 47-1 0.0000
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy 39-0 0.0000
Place: 3 138222 Thomas, Jamie 35-0 0.0000

065 - 70 AND OVER 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 080153 Holmes, Leo 47-1 0.0000
Place: 2 075571 Hand, Larry 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 039951 Trahan, Butch 46-0 0.0000

066 - 70 AND OVER 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 075571 Hand, Larry 48 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 129743 Swank, Elmer 47-2 0.0000
Place: 3 097493  Millican, Bill 45-0 0.0000

067 - 70 AND OVER 50 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 075571 Hand, Larry 43-1 0.0000
Place: 2 129743  Swank, Elmer 37-0 0.0000
Place: 3 097493  Millican, Bill 36-0 0.0000

068 - 70 AND OVER 100 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 039951 Trahan, Butch 42 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo 41-0 0.0000
Place: 3 028155 McGinnis, William 38-0 0.0000

039 - WOMEN'S OFFHAND 25 YRD 6 BULL

Place: 1 058339 Lotts, Sarah 46-0 0.0000
Place: 2 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 141786  Payne, Shirley 44 -0 0.0000

058 - WOMEN'S OFFHAND 50 YD 100-TARGET

Place: 1 027598 Van Epps, Theresa 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 120734  Millican, Margaret 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 141786 Payne, Shirley 42 -0 0.0000

059 - WOMEN'S OFFHAND 50 YD 6-BULL (7 RING)

Place: 1 120734  Millican, Margaret 43-0 0.0000
Place: 2 146182  Hagerty, Angie 37-0 0.0000
Place: 3 141786 Payne, Shirley 35-0 0.0000

069 - WOMEN'S OFFHAND 100 YD 100 TARGET (7 RING)

Place: 1 058339 Lotts, Sarah 40-0 0.0000
Place: 2 141786 Payne, Shirley 38-0 0.0000
Place: 3 120734  Millican, Margaret 30-0 0.0000

250 - RUNNING BOAR-ANY METALLIC SIGHTS
Place: 1 151701 Hudelson, Chris 62-0 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 58-0 0.0000
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Place: 3 134792 Graziano, Michael 47 -0 0.0000

251 - RUNNING BOAR - OPEN SIGHTS

Place: 1 151701 Hudelson, Chris 79-0 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 66-0 0.0000
Place: 3 136208  Lutton, Lars 53-0 0.0000

117 - YOUTH 25 YD 6-BULL (7-RING)

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 46-0 0.0000
Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 46 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 149743  Cantrell, Danren 37-0 0.0000
Place: 2 108209 Roy, Joseph 37-0 0.0000
Place: 3 142076 Ware, Clayton 37-0 0.0000
Place: 3 114930 Ware, Todd 37-0 0.0000

118 - YOUTH 25 YD 3-BULL 100 YD TARGET

Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 49-2 0.0000
Place: 1 071013  Marsh, Tim 49-2 0.0000
Place: 2 142076  Ware, Clayton 47-2 0.0000
Place: 2 114930 Ware, Todd 47-2 0.0000
Place: 3 039951 Trahan, Butch 46-1 0.0000
Place: 3 138286 Weissmann, James 46-1 0.0000

122 - ADULT 25 YD 6-BULL TARGET

Place: 1 071013 Marsh, Tim 49-0 0.0000
Place: 1 144531  Marsh, Andy 49-0 0.0000
Place: 2 039951  Trahan, Butch 45-1 0.0000
Place: 2 138286 Weissmann, James 45-1 0.0000
Place: 3 108209 Roy, Joseph 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 149743  Cantrell, Danren 45-0 0.0000

123 - ADULT 50 YD 100 TARGET

Place: 1 149743  Cantrell, Danren 47-3 0.0000
Place: 1 108209 Roy, Joseph 47 -3 0.0000
Place: 2 071013 Marsh, Tim 47-0 0.0000
Place: 2 144531  Marsh, Andy 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 142076 Ware, Clayton 46-1 0.0000
Place: 3 114930 Ware, Todd 46-1 0.0000

340 - IH-50 Yd 6-Bull Slug Target

Place: 1 151887  Cartwright, Donald 50-4 0.0000
Place: 2 150758  Cartwright, Christopher 50-4 0.0000
Place: 3 147877 Rauch, Scott 50-3 0.0000

341 - 100 Yds. 6-Bull Target
Place: 1 T36712 Broling, Greg 50-4 0.0000
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Place: 2 147877 Rauch, Scott
Place: 3 T36628 Bullington, Austin

342 - 200 Yd, 200-yard Target (Red)
Place: 1 144107  Fisk, Todd

Place: 2 T36905 Shultz, JR
Place: 3 149648 Goodwin, Andrea

343 - 200 METER/5 CHICKEN SILHOUETTE
Place: 1 144107  Fisk, Todd
Place: 2 150758  Cartwright, Christopher
Place: 3 T36905 Shultz, JR

344 - 300 METER 5 PIG SILHOUETTE
Place: 1 151887  Cartwright, Donald
Place: 2 144107  Fisk, Todd
Place: 3 150758  Cartwright, Christopher

246 - Table Shoot Open
Place: 1 064303 Wallace, Earl
Place: 2 199800 Gibson, Curt
Place: 3 151701  Hudelson, Chris

247 - Table Shoot-Hunters
Place: 1 149194  Cox, William
Place: 2 151701  Hudelson, Chris
Place: 3 124336 King, Carl

325 - LARGE RIFLE MEDAL MATCH
Place: 1 139271  Shaw, Dan
Place: 2 095953  Weathers, Charles S
Place: 3 147451 MacMillan, Keith

326 - SMALL RIFLE MEDAL MATCH
Place: 1 095953  Weathers, Charles S
Place: 2 139271  Shaw, Dan
Place: 3 147451 MacMillan, Keith

327 - LARGE RIFLE MEDAL MATCH
Place: 1 009284  Zamperini, Mark
Place: 2 134792  Graziano, Michael
Place: 3 143471  Benacci, Robert

328 - SMALL RIFLE MEDAL MATCH
Place: 1 009284  Zamperini, Mark
Place: 2 143471  Benacci, Robert
Place: 3 134792  Graziano, Michael

329 - SMOOTHBORE RIFLE MEDAL MATCH

50-3 0.0000
50-3 0.0000

50-5 0.0000
50-5 0.0000
50-5 0.0000

10-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000

10-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000

0-0 0.8480
0-0 1.5160
0-0 1.5900

0-0 1.1500
0-0 1.7150
0-0 1.7820

5-0 0.0000
5-0 0.0000
3-0 0.0000

9-0 0.0000
8-0 0.0000
7-0 0.0000

7-0 0.0000
6-0 0.0000
3-0 0.0000

8-0 0.0000
7-0 0.0000
4-0 0.0000
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Place: 1 009284  Zamperini, Mark 9-0 0.0000
Place: 2 143471 Benacci, Robert 5-0 0.0000
Place: 3 134792 Graziano, Michael 5-0 0.0000

4HW - 4H WOODSWALK Match
Place: 1 151960 Albert, James 2-0 0.0000

002 - NOVICE OFFHAND-25 YARDS WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

Place: 1 155906 Vahle, William 48 -2 0.0000
Place: 2 149704 Boyette, George 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 142129 Nicholson, Robert 41 -0 0.0000

003 - NOVICE OFFHAND-50 YARDS WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY
Place: 1 155543 Mires, Theron 29-0 0.0000
Place: 2 121024  Albert, William 17-0 0.0000

041 - MEL WATKINS MEMORIAL 25 YARDS FLINT OFFHAND

Place: 1 149348 Hudelson, Ben 50-2 0.0000
Place: 2 036046  Mings, Scott 50-1 0.0000
Place: 3 045826  Capriglione, Anthony 50-1 0.0000

061 - ELLYN GROTE WOMEN'S 25 YARDS OFFHAND

Place: 1 034541 Klingler, Kathy 43-0 0.0000
Place: 2 151933  Moystner, Rachel 36-0 0.0000
Place: 3 134247  Mings, Sarah 34-0 0.0000

252 - RUNNING BOAR-FLINT

Place: 1 134792 Graziano, Michael 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 149348 Hudelson, Ben 31-0 0.0000
Place: 3 146832 llisley, Scott 30-0 0.0000

111 - OFF-THE-SHELF

Place: 1 137188 Bell, Gordon 49-1 0.0000
Place: 2 014427 Jaskoviak, James 48-1 0.0000
Place: 3 145727  Mcintosh, John 47-1 0.0000

112 - SCHUETZEN, 100 YARDS
Place: 1 069505 Wheelock, William 225-0 0.0000

120 - INTERNATIONAL SMOOTHBORE
Place: 1 106544 Means, Robert 91-0 0.0000
Place: 2 014427 Jaskoviak, James 84-0 0.0000

121 - INTERNATIONAL FREE RIFLE

Place: 1 117950 Greenlee, Morgan 99-5 0.0000
Place: 2 080153 Holmes, Leo 95-3 0.0000
Place: 3 133147 Eckard, Adam 94-2 0.0000

132 - SQUIRREL RIFLE 50 YARDS BENCH
Place: 1 064303 Wallace, Earl 47 -0 0.0000
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Place: 2

Place: 3

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

014257
097493

Dunn, Ronald

Millican, Bill

134 - P.l. SPENCE 50 YARDS BENCH

070725 Thorn, Dick
088184 Bolen, Bill
019652 Blazier, Donald

231 - JUNIOR/SENIOR 50 YARDS BENCH

47-0
46-0

49 -2
49-1
48 - 2

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Place: 1

Place: 1

5009 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

550 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

551 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

552 -

Place: 1

Place: 2

192 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

193 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

184 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

T36673
019652

Fulmer, Lucas

Blazier, Donald

SUB-JUNIOR OFFHAND WEEKLY REENTRY

149824  Hoffman, Elijah
149967 Myers, Zoey
T36332 Nunn, Madison

BENCH-WEEKLY (CASH) REENTRY- 50 YARDS

088184 Bolen, Bill
122470 Arbogast, Kevin
019652 Blazier, Donald

BENCH-WEEKLY (CASH) REENTRY- 50 YARDS

008123 Dickson, Robert
130069 Flaim, Timothy
019652 Blazier, Donald

BENCH-WEEKLY (CASH) REENTRY-100 YARDS
007783
130069

Taylor, Tim
Flaim, Timothy

HORACE WARNER 100 YARDS SLUG
013114

011229
005862

Lemon, James
Donegan, Everette

Luciano, Sam

BILLINGHURST 200 YARDS SLUG

005864 Wadlington, Wayne
013114 Lemon, James
144107  Fisk, Todd

BROCKWAY MEMORIAL (STRING MEASURE)
001120

005864
011229

Meanley, E. Branch
Wadlington, Wayne

Donegan, Everette

46-0
46-0

0.0000
0.0000

46-0
34-0
30-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

50-2
50-2
48 -1

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

49-1
48-1
48-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

49 -2
47-1

0.0000
0.0000

100- 6
100-3
99-4

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

100-4
99-8
97-1

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0-0 11.4530
0-0 11.6440
0-0 14.5240

187 - WALTER GROTE (STRING MEASURE) 300 YARDS SLUG

Place: 1

Place: 2

132617
144107

Meanley, Michele
Fisk, Todd

0-0 13.9390
0-0 17.9040
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Place: 3

013114 Lemon, James

0-0 18.6170

400 - MERRILL AND MARGARET DEER 50 YARDS BUFFALO

Place: 1

Place: 2

401 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

403 -

Place: 1

Place: 2

404 -

Place: 1

405 -

Place: 1

Place: 2

555 -

Place: 1

240 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

241 -

Place: 1

Place: 2

147199  Leyrer, John
091509 Sheets, Peter

JIM BRIDGER FLINTLOCK 50 YARDS BUFFALO
007783  Taylor, Tim
146182  Hagerty, Angie
115733  Staaf, Doug

WOMEN'S 50 YARDS BUFFALO
146182 Hagerty, Angie
120295 Marshall, Jessica

FLINT BUFFALO 100 YARDS
146182 Hagerty, Angie

BUFFALO 100 YARDS
147199 Leyrer, John
137188 Bell, Gordon

BUFFALO WEEKLY (CASH) REENTRY 50 YARDS
147199  Leyrer, John

GILBERT ANGEL CHUNK GUN
076841 Gard, Joel

135576  Swigart, Dawn

069375 Carr, Page

CHUNK GUN WEEKLY(CASH) REENTRY
033665 Franks, James
138082 Kammerling, Jessica

42-1 0.0000
41-0 0.0000

50-2 0.0000
50-1 0.0000
48-1 0.0000

45-0 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000

43 -0 0.0000

40-0 0.0000
15-0 0.0000

47 -0 0.0000

0-0 1.3020
0-0 2.0320
0-0 2.3010

0-0 2.3110
0-0 3.7910

244 - CHUNK GUN MEN'S LIGHT WEEKLY (CASH) REENTRY

Place: 1

248 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

249 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

304 -

Place: 1

Place: 2

T36773 Wonning, Seth

Table Shoot-Open Weekly Cash Reentry
151701  Hudelson, Chris
138087  Anderson, James
T36657 Combs, Trace

Table Shoot-Hunters Weekly Cash Reentry
147794  Funk, Alan

124336  King, Carl
149248 Boling, David

SILHOUETTE-LARGE RIFLE MEDAL
136742 Hatfield, Robert
083416 Sims, John

0-0 4.1510

0-0 0.9060
0-0 1.0310
0-0 1.1020

0-0 0.8550
0-0 1.7830
0-0 1.7930

9-0 0.0000
5-0 0.0000
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Place: 3

301 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

306 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

137130 Hazel, Mark

SILHOUETTE-PISTOL WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

104689 Elliott, C Gordon
139271  Shaw, Dan
145543  Burnett, Jim

SILHOUETTE-SMALL RIFLE MEDAL

069505 Wheelock, William
129743  Swank, Elmer
137130 Hazel, Mark

0.0000

0.0000
1-0 0.0000
0.0000

12-0
10-0
7-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

312 - SMOOTHBORE SILLOUETTE-WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

313 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

314 -

Place: 1

Place: 2

009284  Zamperini, Mark
104329  Pell, Jeff
096390 Bittner, Todd

JUNIOR WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY SILHOUETTE
149782
149975
T36639

DeSalle, Samuel
Lewis, Isaac

MacMillan, Trenton
SUB-JUNIOR WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

149376
T36298

Coffman, Ryder

Heindel, Kevin

8-0
8-0
8-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

7-0 0.0000
6-0 0.0000
1-0 0.0000

17-0
5-0

0.0000
0.0000

308 - LONG-RANGE ML RIFLE WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

Place: 1

127506  Hopkins, Raymond

8-0 0.0000

310 - LONG-RANGE ML RIFLE WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

150758  Cartwright, Christopher
144107  Fisk, Todd
144609 Kenney, Chris

11-0
10-0
9-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

320 - LONG-RANGE ML RIFLE WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

Place: 1

315 -

Place: 1

127506 Hopkins, Raymond

MINI CREEDMOOR WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

127506 Hopkins, Raymond

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

321 - OPEN CLASS LR WEEKLY MEDAL REENTRY

150758  Cartwright, Christopher
152005 Myers, Aaron
127506 Hopkins, Raymond

701 - WOODSWALK MEN'S FLINT/PERC

104329  Pell, Jeff
146832 llisley, Scott
115716 Orem, Michael

91-0 0.0000

73-0 0.0000
72-0
72-0
71-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

16-0
13-0
13-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

rpt_match_placings

Page 24 of 30

Monday, June 21, 2021 6:23:05 PM



Match Placings

702 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

711 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

712 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

713 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

721 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

722 - WOODSWALK WOMEN'S OPEN SMOOTHBORE

Place: 1

Place: 2

731 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

732 -

Place: 1

741 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

600 -

Place: 1
Place: 2

Place: 3

601 -

Place: 1

WOODSWALK WOMEN'S FLINT/PERC

034546  Best, Lynda
147444  Hutton, Rennea
118683 Vandagrifft, Kathie

WOODSWALK MEN'S OPEN FLINT/PERC
129743
138375
142001

Swank, Elmer
Crede, Jim

Crede, Rick

WOODSWALK WOMEN'S OPEN FLINT/PERC
138610

034546
144599

Jacobi, Angela
Best, Lynda
Bennett, Becky

WOODSWALK JUNIOR OPEN FLINT/PERC

144531 Marsh, Andy
149975 Lewis, Isaac
134257 Nunn, Jeremiah

WOODSWALK MEN'S OPEN SMOOTHBORE

104329  Pell, Jeff
132525 Barber, Jarrod
143471 Benacci, Robert

147444
034546

Hutton, Rennea

Best, Lynda

WOODSWALK MEN'S HUNTERS

104329  Pell, Jeff
115716 Orem, Michael
094226  Johnston, Craig

WOODSWALK WOMEN'S HUNTERS

114881 Thurston, Jean

WOODSWALK MEN'S PISTOL HUNTERS

104329  Pell, Jeff
011685 Best, Kim
132525 Barber, Jarrod

OPEN SENECA

139287  Wright, Bill
104329  Pell, Jeff
069375 Carr, Page

RICK GILLAND MEN'S FER-DU-LAC FLINT
139287  Wright, Bill

9-0 0.0000
9-0 0.0000
7-0 0.0000

15-0 0.0000
13-0 0.0000
12-0 0.0000

11-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000
9-0 0.0000

9-0 0.0000
5-0 0.0000
3-0 0.0000

12-0 0.0000
9-0 0.0000
8-0 0.0000

7-0 0.0000
7-0 0.0000

15-0 0.0000
11-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000

5-0 0.0000

9-0 0.0000
9-0 0.0000
6-0 0.0000

19-0 0.0000
18-0 0.0000
16-0 0.0000

46-0 0.0000
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Place: 2 087448 Hope, Ron 42-1 0.0000
Place: 3 104329  Pell, Jeff 42-1 0.0000

602 - ROGER RICKABAUGH FLINTLOCK SENECA

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 46-0 0.0000
Place: 2 104329  Pell, Jeff 25-0 0.0000
Place: 3 143471 Benacci, Robert 10-0 0.0000

603 - MOUNTAIN MAN AGGREGATE

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 79-0 0.0000
Place: 2 036358 Hayes, Ronald 60-0 0.0000
Place: 3 087448 Hope, Ron 57-0 0.0000

604 - RIFLE FROLIC REENTRY

Place: 1 005177 Kieffer, Bob 45-0 0.0000
Place: 2 139287  Wright, Bill 42 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 126434  Briscoe, Michael 42 -0 0.0000

605 - BILL LARGE REENTRY

Place: 1 135576  Swigart, Dawn 0-0 0.8230
Place: 2 069375 Carr, Page 0-0 1.2100
Place: 3 007802 Henderson, Robin 0-0 2.3950

606 - THOMAS MEYER, JR. HAWKEN
Place: 1 087448 Hope, Ron 0-0 12.2270

Place: 2 069375 Carr, Page 0-0 23.5290

607 - ANDY BAKER PLAINS RIFLE

Place: 1 127400 Lukach, Don 0-0 13.7500
Place: 2 087448 Hope, Ron 0-0 19.0000
Place: 3 126434  Briscoe, Michael 0-0 23.5000

608 - MEN'S FREE TRAPPER

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 44 -1 0.0000
Place: 2 099791  Speer, Jeforie 43-0 0.0000
Place: 3 087448 Hope, Ron 42 -0 0.0000

609 - SMOOTHBORE AGGREGATE

Place: 1 104329  Pell, Jeff 65-0 0.0000
Place: 2 139287  Wright, Bill 60-0 0.0000
Place: 3 027357  Paul, Charles 55-0 0.0000

610 - FLINT PISTOL

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 30-0 0.0000
Place: 2 104329  Pell, Jeff 28-0 0.0000
Place: 3 005177  Kieffer, Bob 28-0 0.0000

611 - WOMEN'S SMOOTHBORE
Place: 1 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine 40-0 0.0000
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Place: 2 034546  Best, Lynda
Place: 3 147444  Hutton, Rennea

612 - ANY OLD MUZZLELOADING PISTOL REENTRY

Place: 1 129743  Swank, Elmer
Place: 2 011685 Best, Kim
Place: 3 129743  Swank, Elmer

613 - FLINTLOCK FEATHER DUSTER REENTRY

Place: 1 094536  Moore, Michael
Place: 2 074137  Hill, Carl
Place: 3 046670 Hampel, Gerrod

614 - FLINT DOUBLE DUSTER REENTRY
Place: 1 029991 Gates, Rod
Place: 2 046670 Hampel, Gerrod
Place: 3 074137  Hill, Carl

615 - WIDOWMAKER SMOOTH RIFLE REENTRY

Place: 1 087448 Hope, Ron
Place: 2 139287  Wright, Bill
Place: 3 126434  Briscoe, Michael

616 - MOUNTAIN SQUAW AGGREGATE
Place: 1 034546 Best, Lynda

Place: 2 147444  Hutton, Rennea

Place: 3 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine

617 - JEFF LIPP MEMORIAL 11 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

Place: 1 149824  Hoffman, Elijah
Place: 2 142478  Daugherty, Luke
Place: 3 T36298 Heindel, Kevin

620 - JUNIOR MOUNTAIN MAN
Place: 1 149782 DeSalle, Samuel

622 - SMOOTHBORE FINTLOCK SENECA
Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill
Place: 2 071501  Young, Ronald
Place: 3 104329  Pell, Jeff

623 - ARLIN BLAIR SMOOTHBORE FROLIC REENTRY

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill
Place: 2 087448 Hope, Ron
Place: 3 071501 Young, Ronald

626 - WOMEN'S FLINTLOCK SENECA
Place: 1 129646 Lukach, Michelle

627 - WOMEN'S FER-DU-LAC

15-0 0.0000
5-0 0.0000

37-0 0.0000
35-0 0.0000
31-0 0.0000

8-0 0.0000
6-0 0.0000
5-0 0.0000

6-0 0.0000
5-0 0.0000
3-0 0.0000

35-0 0.0000
34-0 0.0000
27-0 0.0000

58-0 0.0000
36-0 0.0000
22-0 0.0000

48 -2 0.0000
48-0 0.0000
47-0 0.0000

26-0 0.0000

18-0 0.0000
9-0 0.0000
8-0 0.0000

47 -2 0.0000
44 -0 0.0000
42 -0 0.0000

10-0 0.0000
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Place: 1 034546  Best, Lynda 24-0 0.0000
Place: 2 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine 19-0 0.0000
Place: 3 147444  Hutton, Rennea 19-0 0.0000

629 - WOMEN'S FREE TRAPPER

Place: 1 147444  Hutton, Rennea 30-0 0.0000
Place: 2 034546 Best, Lynda 27-0 0.0000
Place: 3 129646 Lukach, Michelle 8-0 0.0000

631 - FRED FURKIN KNOCK'EM DOWN RABBIT REENTRY

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 47 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 005177 Kieffer, Bob 45-1 0.0000
Place: 3 146832 llisley, Scott 44 -0 0.0000

632 - PERCUSSION FEATHER DUSTER REENTRY

Place: 1 012016 Cashbaugh, Thomas 9-0 0.0000
Place: 2 013752  Black, Donald 8-0 0.0000
Place: 3 109163 Foster, Michael 8-0 0.0000

633 - PERCUSSION DOUBLE DUSTER REENTRY

Place: 1 138559 Mays, Rick 11-0 0.0000
Place: 2 132666 Madsen, Bill 11-0 0.0000
Place: 3 136009 Garrison, Michael 10-0 0.0000

634 - BUCK FEVER REENTRY

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 46-0 0.0000
Place: 2 109163 Foster, Michael 45-0 0.0000
Place: 3 146832 llisley, Scott 43-0 0.0000

635 - KING'S MOUNTAIN REENTRY

Place: 1 115716  Orem, Michael 30-0 0.0000
Place: 2 001700 Roberts, Ricky 25-0 0.0000
Place: 3 140184 Orem, Gary 25-0 0.0000

636 - TURKEY GOBBLER REENTRY

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 46-0 0.0000
Place: 2 071501 Young, Ronald 36-0 0.0000
Place: 3 005177 Kieffer, Bob 35-0 0.0000

637 - WOMEN'S RIFLE REENTRY

Place: 1 147444  Hutton, Rennea 47-1 0.0000
Place: 2 144137  Plummer, Saige 44 -2 0.0000
Place: 3 129646 Lukach, Michelle 33-0 0.0000

638 - WOMEN'S RIFLE REENTRY

Place: 1 147444  Hutton, Rennea 44 -0 0.0000
Place: 2 129646 Lukach, Michelle 42 -0 0.0000
Place: 3 144137  Plummer, Saige 27-1 0.0000
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639 - JUNIOR'S RIFLE REENTRY
Place: 1 149782 DeSalle, Samuel
Place: 2 137736  Sargent, David
Place: 3 144137  Plummer, Saige

640 - JUNIOR'S RIFLE REENTRY
Place: 1 144137  Plummer, Saige
Place: 2 149782 DeSalle, Samuel
Place: 3 151974  Cooley, Carson

641 - WOMEN'S SMOOTHBORE WIDOWMAKER

Place: 1 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine
Place: 3 147444  Hutton, Rennea

642 - GHOST BUFFALO REENTRY
Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill
Place: 2 087448 Hope, Ron
Place: 3 005177  Kieffer, Bob

46-0 0.0000
37-0 0.0000
17-0 0.0000

41-1 0.0000
33-0 0.0000
30-1 0.0000

16-0 0.0000
9-0 0.0000

34-0 0.0000
26-0 0.0000
25-0 0.0000

643 - JACQULINE RENE EGOLF MEMORIAL 11 & UNDER REENTRY

Place: 1 149824  Hoffman, Elijah
Place: 2 151975 Cooley, Cameron
Place: 3 T36298 Heindel, Kevin

644 - WOMEN'S FEATHER DUSTER REENTRY

Place: 1 132701 Hampel, Emma
Place: 2 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine
Place: 3 096064 Hampel, Catherine

645 - WOMEN'S SMOOTHBORE MATCH

Place: 1 147444  Hutton, Rennea

Place: 2 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine

646 - WOMEN'S REENTRY
Place: 1 147444  Hutton, Rennea
Place: 2 151901 Plummer, Brooke

Place: 3 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine

655 - SMOOTHBORE SILHOUETTE
Place: 1 104329  Pell, Jeff
Place: 2 139287  Wright, Bill
Place: 3 097831  Zoder, Robert

656 - SUB-JUNIOR MATCH
Place: 1 149376  Coffman, Ryder
Place: 2 142478 Daugherty, Luke
Place: 3 149824  Hoffman, Elijah

657 - RIFLE & PISTOL SILHOUETTE REENTRY

50-2 0.0000
47-1 0.0000
47-0 0.0000

5-0 0.0000
4-0 0.0000
3-0 0.0000

39-0 0.0000
28-0 0.0000

40-0 0.0000
38-1 0.0000
37-0 0.0000

30-0 0.0000
20-0 0.0000
10-0 0.0000

49-1 0.0000
47-1 0.0000
46-2 0.0000
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Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill
Place: 2 140184 Orem, Gary
Place: 3 115716  Orem, Michael

50-0 0.0000
40-0 0.0000
40-0 0.0000

658 - WOMEN RIFLE & SMOOTHBORE SILHOUETTE REENTRY

Place: 1 140158 Cammuse, Leisa 30-0
Place: 2 147444  Hutton, Rennea 20-0
Place: 3 129646 Lukach, Michelle 20-0

680 - MEN'S RIFLE

Place: 1 139287  Wright, Bill 47 -0
Place: 2 005177 Kieffer, Bob 37-2
Place: 3 087448 Hope, Ron 28-0

681 - WOMEN'S RIFLE

Place: 1 147444  Hutton, Rennea 18-0
Place: 2 017407 Marchesseau, Jeannine 13-0
Place: 3 129646 Lukach, Michelle 10-0

685 - TRUE DOUBLES
Place: 1 074137  Hill, Carl 8-0
Place: 2 013752 Black, Donald 3-0

686 - JUNIOR FEATHER DUSTER
Place: 1 144116  Toler, Wilson 11-0
Place: 2 138645 Hampel, Ethan 4-0

687 - SUB-JUNIOR MTN MAN OR SQUAW 11 & UNDER
Place: 1 149376  Coffman, Ryder 40-0
Place: 2 142478 Daugherty, Luke 21-0

688 - MIKE MONEY MEMORIAL 11 & UNDER MATCH

Place: 1 149376 Coffman, Ryder 46-1
Place: 2 T36298 Heindel, Kevin 26-0
Place: 3 151975 Cooley, Cameron 23-0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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